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          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

5019001 OTHER-GEN - GRANTS/CONTR           

5019001 49002            TRANSERS IN:
              -100,670.00               0.00        -100,670.00        -100,670.38               0.00               0.38     100.0%

     TOTAL OTHER-GEN - GRANTS/CONTR      
              -100,670.00               0.00        -100,670.00        -100,670.38               0.00               0.38     100.0%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
              -100,670.00               0.00        -100,670.00        -100,670.38               0.00               0.38

50190603 SOURCE OF SUPPLY                   

50190603 54225           SLUDGE HAULING
                17,300.00          -2,000.00          15,300.00           6,127.06           8,872.94             300.00      98.0%
50190603 58100           DUES & FEES
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00           2,149.73              90.00           2,760.27      44.8%

     TOTAL SOURCE OF SUPPLY              
                22,300.00          -2,000.00          20,300.00           8,276.79           8,962.94           3,060.27      84.9%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                22,300.00          -2,000.00          20,300.00           8,276.79           8,962.94           3,060.27

50190611 MAINTENANCE OF STRUCTURE           

50190611 54510           ELECTRICIAN
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00           2,223.18             776.82               0.00     100.0%

     TOTAL MAINTENANCE OF STRUCTURE      
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00           2,223.18             776.82               0.00     100.0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00           2,223.18             776.82               0.00

50190620 WAGES (SEWER)                      

50190620 51305           OVERTIME/SEASONAL HELP
                17,500.00               0.00          17,500.00          17,429.02               0.00              70.98      99.6%

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GbEFsD1OLuLKEhW0yQ92E%2BgLfkTWt3qcaQyioV7A%2FSXacXcXQuQGkwaLGAPCN5%2BG
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=83bxVSW6bp1aOnlETFWhqscWrE5C3t8cj8%2BCzVvEWIRX2Crx3DuuV24Nh7Wcx%2F4E
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sEHSjkztky82q7eOnpm9gRSp%2BWkv4xJ9jNFaet9VFV%2B3OBz%2BGrplN7e3L6y5CTCF
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rm5NlLj0ZzAlDBSaxP2H%2F5ChtulxYx1cnVXGBr2crSQzI%2FGj9QVv2%2BZZPolo7IQx
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AitJpi83DOe2E47pZjazEqCvNMFIvgbiDkHob1BSe7r1GMm9Yym9jdleNn9IWIFS
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50190620 WAGES (SEWER)
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50190620 51705           LONGEVITY
                   500.00               0.00             500.00               0.00               0.00             500.00        .0%

     TOTAL WAGES (SEWER)                 
                18,000.00               0.00          18,000.00          17,429.02               0.00             570.98      96.8%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                18,000.00               0.00          18,000.00          17,429.02               0.00             570.98

50190621 EMPLOYEE UNIFORMS                  

50190621 52160           EMPLOYEE UNIFORMS
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             202.04             658.96             139.00      86.1%

     TOTAL EMPLOYEE UNIFORMS             
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             202.04             658.96             139.00      86.1%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             202.04             658.96             139.00

50190623 POWER PURCHASED                    

50190623 56200           HEATING OIL/PROPANE
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00           1,389.16           1,113.76             497.08      83.4%
50190623 56220           ELECTRICITY
                50,000.00               0.00          50,000.00          25,370.58          17,304.42           7,325.00      85.4%
50190623 56261           GASOLINE/DESIEL
                 4,500.00               0.00           4,500.00           2,125.14           1,372.05           1,002.81      77.7%

     TOTAL POWER PURCHASED               
                57,500.00               0.00          57,500.00          28,884.88          19,790.23           8,824.89      84.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                57,500.00               0.00          57,500.00          28,884.88          19,790.23           8,824.89

50190624 PUMPING SUPPLY & EXPENSE           

50190624 56914           PUMPING SUPPLY & EXPENSE
                 3,300.00               0.00           3,300.00           1,080.00               0.00           2,220.00      32.7%

     TOTAL PUMPING SUPPLY & EXPENSE      
                 3,300.00               0.00           3,300.00           1,080.00               0.00           2,220.00      32.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 3,300.00               0.00           3,300.00           1,080.00               0.00           2,220.00

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dUcOhXiZpgWZAWQUZnnLXQ%2Fh7Whi0JujKaJIiro8wvgqZf8%2BMFabjP9P4J2yHSyj
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oHYbQPRJsQzTBNubSpNBNYFZJt07rZATaThoCHdThZIEUtoNas3UmWswJdtKkPe%2B
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a1SYdrM9Td5TlgnAbxWGDsvSHjbxjTrHya1d64pVxQZ4jdpzkf3OlFMx%2FiiSg0rJ
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3MKNFFTNErgfI0zK6dlfy9QKl5kOO7PBYrlVRkK6OyzW5V8G5VUUH%2FGmAK1JGS3v
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrsKhfF8mM%2Bw3PBAUqYqu2pNsABANEIiFn6nsddqPTBM5PhTdVvr7aCgQ2plrA%2Fe
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Y%2BEFztxdoy7CknuC%2BuoGrIMdE34Ufr8RfnANloDVKgPxP3vYkkgG7audvcPYM%2Bg
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50190641 CHEMICALS
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50190641 CHEMICALS                          

50190641 56912           CHEMICALS
                23,000.00               0.00          23,000.00          19,802.11           2,097.89           1,100.00      95.2%

     TOTAL CHEMICALS                     
                23,000.00               0.00          23,000.00          19,802.11           2,097.89           1,100.00      95.2%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                23,000.00               0.00          23,000.00          19,802.11           2,097.89           1,100.00

50190643 TREATMENT EXPENSE                  

50190643 56916           TREATMENT EXPENSE
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00             979.00               0.00           4,021.00      19.6%

     TOTAL TREATMENT EXPENSE             
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00             979.00               0.00           4,021.00      19.6%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00             979.00               0.00           4,021.00

50190663 METER EXPENSE                      

50190663 53710           METER CALIBRATION EXPENSE
                   950.00               0.00             950.00               0.00               0.00             950.00        .0%

     TOTAL METER EXPENSE                 
                   950.00               0.00             950.00               0.00               0.00             950.00        .0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                   950.00               0.00             950.00               0.00               0.00             950.00

50190673 MAINTENANCE OF MAINS               

50190673 54515           MAINTENANCE OF MAINS
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00     100.0%

     TOTAL MAINTENANCE OF MAINS          
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00     100.0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FQvtBqwY3NRCgdJ4PUSi4YKTE%2FKmLuQ0PAGmjZeMHFSMwzxgJw%2B3G2fkjR%2FRF9NH
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJUHvNb8n%2BhBjXff8gCA1%2Fvt59jr4NrjY6d4n8CCPj1YSi%2BLIi3mG7BIPL66%2FhYg
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mn%2FzBdZs9A8IbMGTcKMnZFAxbOgqZ%2FrsaLa78Vguf%2BHTVsbLcWtNyZH6hkaWbmYj
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GW3%2BKFQ59HN8sjvzLt%2F%2Fuycp1FGz2VzYbUA1yML3oG85z5j%2FMdEzcvzYYdXzFw1c
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50190678 MAINTENANCE OF MISC. PLANT
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50190678 MAINTENANCE OF MISC. PLANT         

50190678 54505           MAINTENANCE OF MISC. PLA
                12,000.00           2,000.00          14,000.00          11,585.13           2,514.87            -100.00     100.7%
50190678 56802           SAFETY EQUIPMENT
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             495.00               5.00             500.00      50.0%
50190678 56804           LAB EQUIPMENT
                 2,900.00               0.00           2,900.00               0.00             700.00           2,200.00      24.1%

     TOTAL MAINTENANCE OF MISC. PLANT    
                15,900.00           2,000.00          17,900.00          12,080.13           3,219.87           2,600.00      85.5%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                15,900.00           2,000.00          17,900.00          12,080.13           3,219.87           2,600.00

50190920 PLANT OPERATIONS WAGES             

50190920 51610           SUPERVISORS
                97,666.00               0.00          97,666.00          63,719.88               0.00          33,946.12      65.2%
50190920 51635           SHIFT OPERATOR
                76,940.00               0.00          76,940.00          51,883.89               0.00          25,056.11      67.4%
50190920 51640           LAB TECHNICIAN
                57,408.00               0.00          57,408.00          37,519.30               0.00          19,888.70      65.4%

     TOTAL PLANT OPERATIONS WAGES        
               232,014.00               0.00         232,014.00         153,123.07               0.00          78,890.93      66.0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               232,014.00               0.00         232,014.00         153,123.07               0.00          78,890.93

50190921 MISC                               

50190921 54150           LAKESIDE MAINTENANCE
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00             500.00               0.00           2,500.00      16.7%
50190921 54420           FINANCE DEPT SERVICES
                 7,000.00               0.00           7,000.00               0.00               0.00           7,000.00        .0%
50190921 56100           OPERATING EXPENSES
                11,000.00               0.00          11,000.00           2,791.97           1,946.43           6,261.60      43.1%
50190921 58810           GEN OBLIGATION BOND PRINCIPAL
                72,682.00               0.00          72,682.00               0.00               0.00          72,682.00        .0%

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wDXA%2Fixm6vAqCqmu56NFsDTrliC1TgKcsZLZUuIHiHC9STtwMXWyUwqScvKm158K
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hew3k15XpRW%2F6uWK1ZxF%2FjD0gDh8oKLH27ksIboF190eX4ZdR2tph2y5feU7ZdZo
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qm8YOpVrYtPW2kyGBcLxB80TFzahr6EmTglptM0iZSuT%2BBebcwYGiPQy47jL8yM2
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yXWSsdlEPWWkRLZKOW9BFoOvg1XvaBBEc7IIArvg8tZS4LMVtOKsMN5L%2BXqI0TvW
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9u8YiggtEZSrPxNo1gij%2Bj8vqJ%2FGOjx%2F7o%2BpRFyyFgSVCWNAC4oEJhC3vlJIwUCC
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gGgrbs1IC%2FdnevQ8jygsFAHtHwPojD%2FvOXgZAvrIb8PKuGstoy4KxVNiezPmbpWA
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQnYXovGZi3MDwm2LlV0wN6oFrbJYMHFRwYxD4NhwvRcTCSVhgdsRtsluMgWcCBv
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i4nXjDNwm3ZT73UolzpI83ARbMFT07A00virpgp1K5NXm0OE5gm1ggW8gjD%2BE5I5
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hcc2oYvt2QRkb%2FDYmiu%2Fubxcf3%2BbQcG448vUNgQR3WMTld%2BCjVWA9AZhVawz5eH%2B
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b74AhcJElpU9ZTc7bLAcTFV2ZtvbPeNdr1Wread4ybjnlmBLvmid3eVLTnGFvbCT
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50190921 MISC
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50190921 58811           GEN OBLIGATION BOND INTEREST
                27,988.00               0.00          27,988.00          13,092.19               0.00          14,895.81      46.8%
50190921 58821           CWF/DWSRF LOAN INTEREST
                     0.00               0.00               0.00           1,216.68               0.00          -1,216.68     100.0%

     TOTAL MISC                          
               121,670.00               0.00         121,670.00          17,600.84           1,946.43         102,122.73      16.1%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               121,670.00               0.00         121,670.00          17,600.84           1,946.43         102,122.73

50190923 PROFESSIONAL FEES                  

50190923 53600           ACCOUNTING SERVICES/AUDIT
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00           1,470.00              30.00           1,500.00      50.0%
50190923 53705           LABORATORY TESTS
                 8,200.00               0.00           8,200.00           6,290.00           1,710.00             200.00      97.6%
50190923 58110           TRAINING/MTGS/DUES/SUBSCRIP
                 1,500.00               0.00           1,500.00               0.00             890.00             610.00      59.3%

     TOTAL PROFESSIONAL FEES             
                12,700.00               0.00          12,700.00           7,760.00           2,630.00           2,310.00      81.8%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                12,700.00               0.00          12,700.00           7,760.00           2,630.00           2,310.00

50190926 BENEFITS                           

50190926 52000           HEALTH CARE
                75,106.00               0.00          75,106.00               0.00               0.00          75,106.00        .0%
50190926 52300           RETIREMENT
                21,243.00               0.00          21,243.00               0.00               0.00          21,243.00        .0%
50190926 52500           SOCIAL SECURITY
                17,768.00               0.00          17,768.00               0.00               0.00          17,768.00        .0%
50190926 52900           WORKER'S COMP GEN GOV
                 8,979.00               0.00           8,979.00               0.00               0.00           8,979.00        .0%

     TOTAL BENEFITS                      
               123,096.00               0.00         123,096.00               0.00               0.00         123,096.00        .0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               123,096.00               0.00         123,096.00               0.00               0.00         123,096.00

50190933 TRANSPORTATION EXPENSE             

50190933 54305           VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJADqzzrbD640h2je5P0yDRoTxBqqIaUMREMyFMPFklXbKSvyBSGhfexjdv%2BrWwD
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RirMWJIW4xb%2FObzKsR8I13FKzVBEQ4gNXJ8lbYHI7Io%2F2UxESzjtN6DgVIPYjW5%2F
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Efxtx61Vky%2BK%2BhOL0QJ%2Bj15vGSglzGQvurRaRfppc6k0BYgXQn0yRhMnv5lLrftS
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2BGLFPQl5A3n0CDl%2FtJ9fUhQ%2BiygZCCm7HgJK75lbSesBTZ%2F7IXTX72cgoXfLY17
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n1KqCS6PKyKIA9HWXgVgCFJzYoktZFMGXfnIk3EiLlTIkbyWCTaCLIve3lSJCWsY
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vTuhiH0izfEAAvvF97gbpI7AifLjHj1pVjeGLA0%2BFrUwupLYiSI5WWjaYp9E15zj
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2BnrFrPfqKRRnkkqemHjzLoAQ32uLAVGTO3W1Xdy7Yz%2FmLlrUQbZlLzD8hTQefMl
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cGc4UXxyrhtstHEf0uEmfBvPXBPJ969iq%2FPqwICHyiZKPaCtNgawR6LF9tJTcup4
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2aQsTiBbIvICZo0BfF7wH%2BgmMU9ljjZA%2F2Kcp%2B6T8PXUcTjk%2BWXmWjHGtufXNm8Q
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hG5Q%2FjNkeZqKSmLynFkdoLSIN0Ch635w6%2FaB2rO5F%2BA8OUvQJ02F0thltL8A8TBY
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50190933 TRANSPORTATION EXPENSE
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

                 2,000.00               0.00           2,000.00           1,526.58             323.42             150.00      92.5%

     TOTAL TRANSPORTATION EXPENSE        
                 2,000.00               0.00           2,000.00           1,526.58             323.42             150.00      92.5%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 2,000.00               0.00           2,000.00           1,526.58             323.42             150.00

50190990 CAPITAL                            

50190990 57505           SEWER TIE IN
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00               0.00               0.00           1,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL CAPITAL                       
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00               0.00               0.00           1,000.00        .0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00               0.00               0.00           1,000.00

50190991 CONTINGENCY                        

50190991 58910           CONTINGENCY
                10,000.00               0.00          10,000.00           2,335.00           1,165.00           6,500.00      35.0%
50190991 59305           CONTRIBUTION TO CNR
                20,000.00               0.00          20,000.00               0.00               0.00          20,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL CONTINGENCY                   
                30,000.00               0.00          30,000.00           2,335.00           1,165.00          26,500.00      11.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                30,000.00               0.00          30,000.00           2,335.00           1,165.00          26,500.00

50191627 GU OPERATING AGREEMENT             

50191627 53726           GU CUSTOMER SERVICE
                18,585.86               0.00          18,585.86          12,390.60           2,609.40           3,585.86      80.7%

     TOTAL GU OPERATING AGREEMENT        
                18,585.86               0.00          18,585.86          12,390.60           2,609.40           3,585.86      80.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                18,585.86               0.00          18,585.86          12,390.60           2,609.40           3,585.86

5019701 SEWER-CHARGE / SERVICE             

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=obIhPu6fr%2FKs5QMkqGX3LcQUiIm60STaFv788rliK%2FUpJqqk9jclHG%2Fctdx8skEG
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yjcgx5QBKQa5n3S5b98rlC9JFWexa2TFastMpLQ0fvjBc46E44mVfQFEhfmCULrD
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SjVm%2F%2FJEMiJgwory7pXGCpg6JZVp1wOMvoqwTB3SrcKel6Fg46v6UwcKoUtKz4cK
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dGvYEttSO8KF39P%2BU3f6EAqNmDmUNlQKS8pNtPEI1Bgu2vZqT9e%2BTIAGaE61hOzU
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  FOR 2026 08

5019701 SEWER-CHARGE / SERVICE
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

5019701 46020            SEWER USAGE CHARGES
              -592,845.86               0.00        -592,845.86        -359,191.19               0.00        -233,654.67      60.6%
5019701 46021            SEWER LATE FEE
                  -500.00               0.00            -500.00             142.52               0.00            -642.52     -28.5%
5019701 46024            SEWER MISC
                     0.00               0.00               0.00             -92.59               0.00              92.59     100.0%

     TOTAL SEWER-CHARGE / SERVICE        
              -593,345.86               0.00        -593,345.86        -359,141.26               0.00        -234,204.60      60.5%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
              -593,345.86               0.00        -593,345.86        -359,141.26               0.00        -234,204.60

5019702 SEWER-GRANTS/CONTR                 

5019702 42029            STATE GRANTS - SEWER
                     0.00               0.00               0.00            -479.00               0.00             479.00     100.0%

     TOTAL SEWER-GRANTS/CONTR            
                     0.00               0.00               0.00            -479.00               0.00             479.00     100.0%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
                     0.00               0.00               0.00            -479.00               0.00             479.00

                        GRAND TOTAL
                     0.00               0.00               0.00        -174,597.40          47,180.96         127,416.44     100.0%

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Ian Stammel **                                           

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2BxOa10QW2jSJDvMsjQv5BkaHdQsNqlvHg%2BDwqvbscDwcUGRpE0OGCL6zR9%2FW1OI
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y5c2NLBQBslspwNwM%2BwRsvKBvaOOoHVR8GBtPlih410i8q7mpFZ47t5Y5wu6ZJMs
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t2k1At19qGgwWVP7q0tTvA2c89CRYxijO1ns9xv9tt89oILTIp2cCaVj0RfujS6k
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLUJRWaLG61ArYdBjCfaQpTDY7lGA6lxgF9nZXWUahh2cJ7rqtEB73QFM5HvTo5w

